
Arts are for Everyone 

July 2022 Program Schedule 

 

Performance Name Performance Date Pass Release Date 

Summer Sounds of Nova Scotia Tuesday, Jul 5 
 

Tuesday, Jun 21 

Young Guns 
 

Wednesday, Jul 6 
 

Wednesday, Jun 22 

Morgan Toney Tuesday, Jul 12 Tuesday, Jun 28 
 

Rachel Davis & Darren McMullen Wednesday, Jul 13 Wednesday, Jun 29 
 

Terry Kelly Thursday, Jul 14 Thursday, Jun 30 
 

Hauler: The new face of Cape 
Breton traditional music 
 

Tuesday, Jul 19 
 

Tuesday, Jul 5 

Road to Stanfest: FRÄNDER 
 

Wednesday, Jul 20 Wednesday, Jul 6 

Road to Stanfest: Keelaghan, 
McManus & Jensen 
 

Thursday, Jul 21 Thursday, Jul 7 

Cindy Church & Guests Tuesday, Jul 26 Tuesday, Jul 12 
 

Harmonious: The Gilberts Wednesday, Jul 27 Wednesday, Jul 13 
 

Harmonious: The Gilberts Thursday, Jul 28  Thursday, Jul 14 
 

   
 


